
CVBC 2024 Season Fixture List

Day Date Match Type Club H/A Time Type Dress Day Date Match Type Club H/A Time Type Dress

Saturday 13-Apr Opening of the Green Tuesday 02-Jul Ladies League Sir Thomas Rich's A 1815 2 Rinks Greys

Saturday 20-Apr Friendly Victory Park H 1430 5 Triples Whites Saturday 06-Jul Friendly Barnwood A 1430 5 Triples Whites

Wednesday 24-Apr Friendly Glos Co Op A 1400 5 Triples Greys Sunday 07-Jul Mens League Glos Co Op B H 1000 2 Rinks Greys

Saturday 27-Apr Friendly Barnwood H 1430 5 Triples Whites Tuesday 09-Jul Ladies League Bishops Cleeve A H 1815 2 Rinks Greys

Sunday 28-Apr Mens League Glos City B H 1000 2 Rinks Greys Thursday 11-Jul Glevum League Glos City A 1830 5 Rinks Greys

Wednesday 01-May Friendly Pineholt H 1815 5 Triples Greys Saturday 13-Jul Friendly Eastnor H 1430 5 Triples Whites

Saturday 04-May Friendly Nailsworth A 1430 4 Rinks Whites Tuesday 16-Jul Ladies League Bishops Cleeve B A 1815 2 Rinks Greys

Sunday 05-May Friendly Sir Thomas Rich's A 1430 5 Rinks Whites Wednesday 17-Jul Friendly Cotswold A 1400 5 Triples Greys

Tuesday 07-May Ladies League Pineholt H 1815 2 Rinks Greys Thursday 18-Jul Glevum League Barnwood H 1830 5 Rinks Greys

Thursday 09-May Glevum League Glos City H 1830 5 Rinks Greys Saturday 20-Jul Friendly Moreton in Marsh H 1430 5 Triples Whites

Saturday 11-May Friendly Moreton in Marsh A 1430 5 Triples Greys Sunday 21-Jul Mens League Cinderford A 1000 2 Rinks Greys

Sunday 12-May Mens League Bishops Cleeve A 1000 2 Rinks Greys Thursday 25-Jul Glevum League Winget A 1830 5 Rinks Greys

Tuesday 14-May Ladies League Sir Thomas Rich's H 1815 2 Rinks Greys Sunday 28-Jul Friendly Falcon H 1430 5 Triples Whites

Wednesday 15-May Friendly Cotswold H 1400 5 Triples Greys Tuesday 30-Jul Ladies League Coleford A 1815 2 Rinks Greys

Thursday 16-May Glevum League Barnwood A 1830 5 Rinks Greys Wednesday 31-Jul Friendly Glos City H 1400 5 Triples Greys

Saturday 18-May Friendly Bishops Cleeve A 1430 5 Triples Whites Thursday 01-Aug Glevum League Caer Glow H 1800 5 Rinks Greys

Tuesday 21-May Ladies League Bishops Cleeve A A 1815 2 Rinks Greys Tuesday 06-Aug Ladies League Tewkesbury B A 1815 2 Rinks Greys

Thursday 23-May Glevum League Winget H 1830 5 Rinks Greys Saturday 10-Aug Friendly Cinderford A 1430 5 Triples Whites

Saturday 25-May Friendly Ross on Wye A 1430 5 Triples Whites Wednesday 14-Aug Friendly Tewkesbury A 1400 5 Triples Greys

Sunday 26-May Mens League Falcon H 1000 2 Rinks Greys Thursday 15-Aug Glevum League Pineholt *** H 1800 5 Rinks Greys

Tuesday 28-May Ladies League Bishops Cleeve B H 1815 2 Rinks Greys Sunday 18-Aug Mens League ** Coleford H 1000 2 Rinks Greys

Thursday 30-May Glevum League Caer Glow A 1830 5 Rinks Greys Sunday 18-Aug Friendly ** Bishops Cleeve H 1430 5 Triples Whites

Saturday 01-Jun Friendly Cinderford H 1430 5 Triples Whites Wednesday 21-Aug Friendly Winget H 1400 3 Triples Greys

Wednesday 05-Jun Community *** Brownies visit H 1800 Misc Just Top Thursday 22-Aug Glevum League Sir Thomas Rich's H 1800 5 Rinks Greys

Thursday 06-Jun Glevum League Pineholt A 1830 5 Rinks Greys Sunday 25-Aug Friendly Tetbury A 1430 4 Rinks Whites

Saturday 08-Jun Friendly Painswick A 1430 5 Triples Whites Wednesday 28-Aug Friendly Winget A 1400 3 Triples Greys

Sunday 09-Jun Mens League Lydney A 1000 2 Rinks Greys Thursday 29-Aug Glevum League Glos Co Op A 1800 5 Rinks Greys

Tuesday 11-Jun Ladies League Coleford H 1815 2 Rinks Greys Saturday 31-Aug Friendly Painswick H 1430 5 Triples Whites

Saturday 15-Jun Friendly Glos City A 1430 5 Triples Whites Sunday 01-Sep Mens League ** Cheltenham D A 1000 2 Rinks Greys

Tuesday 18-Jun Ladies League Tewkesbury B H 1815 2 Rinks Greys Sunday 01-Sep Friendly Cheltenham H 1400 5 Triples Whites

Thursday 20-Jun Glevum League Sir Thomas Rich's A 1830 5 Rinks Greys Wednesday 04-Sep Friendly Tewkesbury H 1400 5 Triples Greys

Sunday 23-Jun Mens League Caer Glow H 1000 2 Rinks Greys Sunday 15-Sep Friendly Falcon A 1430 5 Triples Whites

Tuesday 25-Jun Ladies League Pineholt A 1815 2 Rinks Greys Saturday 21-Sep Club Finals Day

Wednesday 26-Jun Friendly Bredon H 1400 5 Triples Greys Wednesday 25-Sep Friendly Masons H 1430 6 Triples Greys

Thursday 27-Jun Glevum League Glos Co Op H 1830 5 Rinks Greys Saturday 28-Sep Reserve Club Finals Day and/or Closing of the Green

Sunday 30-Jun Friendly Pineholt A 1430 5 Triples Whites ** two matches on the same day *** new fixture

Link to Ladies Tuesday League Div 2 fixtures and results Link to Mens Sunday League Div 5 fixtures and results

Link to Glevum League fixtures and results
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